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Emergency First Aid
at Work 

Tuesday 25th February 
or

Wednesday 12th March
9am - 4.30pm

Paediatric 
First Aid

Thursday 13th March 
9am - 4.30pm

First Aid at Work
(2 day course)

Tuesday 25th & 
Wed 26th February 

9am - 4.30pm

Health & Safety
Monday 24th March

or
Wednesday 26th March 

9.30 - 4.30pm

Stress Awareness
Friday 7th March

or
Tuesday 11th March  

9.30 - 4pm

Mental Health in the
Workplace

Thursday 20th March
9am - 12 noon

or
1pm - 4pm

Safeguarding 
Monday 3rd March 

1pm - 5pm

Mental Health
Awareness

Monday 10th March 
9.30am - 4pm

Chapel Annexe
Chapel Place, 
Hammerton Street  Burnley BB11 1LE
01282 435302  or 07877 714693
info@neweraburnley.co.uk

This project is funded by the
UK Government through the
UK Shared Prosperity Fund

The Teenage Years
(5 day course)

Tuesday 4th 11th, 18th,
25th March & April 1st 

6.30pm - 8.30pm

ADHD
(4 day course)

Tuesday 11th, 18th, 25th,
March & April 1st 
12.45pm - 2.45pm

Handling Anger in
the Family 
(4 day course)

Tuesday 11th, 18th, 25th,
March & 
April 1st 

9.30am - 11.30am

Autism 
A family understanding

Thursday 6th March 
9.30 - 4pm

Live in Burnley? Not currently in work or searching for aLive in Burnley? Not currently in work or searching for a
job? You may be a parent, carer or retired.job? You may be a parent, carer or retired.

Secure Your Seat!Secure Your Seat!


